Godmdio by ECT Inc.

G HE R T

LD8000 EWEISNILT 4 AN Y —

LDBOOO =i

<#mmzx - BhamERR >

1075

No | PART No. BEE
DESCRIPTION
1| PRT-041-01 STRIP PLATE 28y II—h
2| PRT-040-0 SUPPORT YR—b
3| PRT-038-01 END CAP IUkEryT
4| PRT-037-01 MAIN PLATE XA TL—k
5| PRT-031-01 ADAPTER,BRUSH HOLDER ISURNT =PI I~
6| PRT-023-01 SMALL HUB LOCK NTDYI0
7| PRT-022-03 SHAFT,BUMPED GUIDE ROD AAROwE
8| PRT-020.2-01 LOCK ROD Ovooyk
9| PRT-018.1-01 PHOTO SENSOR BRACKET JAR =TS TR
10| PRT-016.1-03 REEL HOLDER BAR (1"ROLLER) Y=t == (1Y F)
11 | PRT-015-01 TAKE-UP HUB ROLLER (1.5") TAIPYINTO—5—(1.51F)
12| PRT-011-01 MOTOR COVER E—9—NN—
13| PRT-005-01 LARGE HUB LOCK NTOYI(R)
14| 0T5-055-02 INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER #10 SRS () #10
15| 0TS-055-01 EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER #10 RS (S48 #10
16| OTS-054-01 10/32” SHOULDER SCREW #67312082 YaNy—20Y1—10/32" #67312082
17] OTS-040-01 RUBBER FEET =
18| 0TS-015-03 SET SCREW, #10-32X3/8,BLACK AARAEEHFS #8-32X.125,BLACK
19| OTs-012-01 3 INCH CORE HOLDER 3 FAPHILYT—
20| 0TS-011-02 SCREW-FHCS #5/16-18X3/4 AEARFEMARIVE FHCS #5/16-18X.750L
21| 0Ts-010-01 HEX NUT #10-32 AEFvh #10-32
22| 0T5-007-02 THUMB SCREW #4-40X.75 DFHRY #4-40X.75
23] 07T5-005-01 WING SCREW #10-32 | #10-32
24| 0TS-004-01 SCREW-FHCS #10-32X.50L AERMAEMRIVE #10-32X.50L
25| 0TS-003-03 SCREW-BHCS #10-32X.0375L ABAMERI VML #10-32X.375L
26| 0TS-003-02 SCREW-BHCS #10-32X.500L AERMEERY VRIS #10-32X.500L
27| 0TS-003-01 SCREW-BHCS #10-32X1.00L SERMERYURIVE #10-32X1.00L
28| ELE-049-01 4 PORT PUSH-IN WIRE CONNECTER 4if—b I1P—a%9%
29| ELE-048-01 3 PORT PUSH-IN WIRE CONNECTER 3=k IAP—3%5%
30 BRI JIS
31| ELE-034-01 SOLID STATE RELAY T s | Ve
32| ELE-033-01 PHOTO SENSOR TAhEIY—
33| ELE-030-01 115V-25 RPM AC MOTOR 115V-25 RPM AC E—5—
33| ELE-030-02 220V-25 RPM AC MOTOR 220V-25 RPM AC E—%—
33[ ELE-030-03 115V-50 RPM AC MOTOR 115V-50 RPM AC E—5—
33| ELE-030-04 220V-50 RPM AC MOTOR 220V-50 RPM AC E—%—
33| ELE-030-05 115V-100RPM AC MOTOR 115V-100RPM AC E—9—
33| ELE-030-05 220V-100RPM AC MOTOR 220V-100RPM AC E—5—
34| ELE-002-03 CONN ADAPTER DOUBLE TAB .250 -V PITS—
35| ASM-012-01 ASSY,POWER / SWICH NI—21yF ASSY
36| ASM-006-02 BRUSH ASSY IS5 ASSY
37| ASM-005-02 EXTRA GROUND WIRE TIOZNSTSURDAY PR
38[ ASM-005-01 WIRE HARNESS TAP—N\—%Z




